
 

 

 

Industrial/Bridge/Tank 

Paint Contractors
 

                   International Union of Painters and Allied Trades- District Council 4 
585 Aero Drive, Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

(716) 565-0303 FAX: (716) 565-0306 

Business Representative: Wesley Schlossin (716) 989-1685 wschlossin@dc4.org  

 

 

Industrial/Bridge Tank Industrial/Bridge/Tank 
Amstar of WNY Inc. 

825 Rein Rd. 

Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

Phone (716) 204-9755 

Cell    (716) 570-5958 

Contact: John Lignos 

jlignos@amstarwny.com                                    

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2 

 

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp. 

465 Creekside Dr. 

Amherst, NY 14228 

Phone (716) 564-0490 

Fax     (716) 564-0494 

Contact: James Frangos 

jfrangos@atlas-painting.com  

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2  

Erie Painting & Maintenance 

999 Rein Rd. 

Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

Phone (716) 634-6746 

Fax     (716) 634-0838 

Contact: Lee Bahas 

lbahas@eriepaint.com 

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2 

 

Composite Technology & Infrastructure 

166 Coeymans Industrial Park Lane Bldg C6 

Ravena, NY 12143 

Phone: (518) 469-0693 

Contact: Mike Codi 

codi@buildcti.com 

Tank/Industrial/QP3 

Niagara Coatings Services, Inc. 

8025 Quarry Rd. 

Niagara Falls, NY 14304 

Phone (716) 297-5834 

Fax     (716) 297-5603 

Contact: Allen Richards 

arichards@niagaracoatings.com 

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2/QP3 

Rover Contracting Inc. 

251 Upper North Rd. 

Highland, NY 12528 

Phone (845) 452-4550 

Fax     (845) 452-4551 

Contact: Gregorios Bellos 

V.Bellos@rovercontracting.com 

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2/WBE 

P.S. Bruckel Inc. 

1 William J. Bruckel Dr. 

Avon, NY 14414 

Phone (585) 226-3661 

Contact: Peter Bruckel 

psbjohn@aol.com 

Bridge/Tank/Industrial/QP1/QP2 

 

SafeSpan 

252 Fillmore Ave. 

Tonawanda, NY 14150 

Phone: (716) 694-1100 

Fax      (716) 694-1188 

Contact: Toli Apostelopoulos 

Toli@safespan.com  

Scaffold/Platform 

 

Delta Contracting Enterprises, Inc. 

219 Upper North Road 

Highland, NY 12528 

845-849-1406 

Contact: Evagelia Bellos, President 

evelyn.delta@yahoo.com  

Decking/WBE 
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